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auto24 Rally Estonia 2016
15. 07. 2016 - 17. 07. 2016

Unofficial results
List for category: All

SS 1 - Tartu City
SS length: 1.33 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 2 Lukyanuk Alexey / Arnautov Alexey
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:01:04.5 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 3 Sirmacis Ralfs / Kulšs Māris
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:01:06.4 00:00:01.9

00:00:01.9

3 4 Tarabus J. / Trunkát Daniel
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:01:06.7 00:00:02.2

00:00:00.3

4 15 Aus Rainer / Koskinen Simo
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX RC2 00:01:07.4 00:00:02.9

00:00:00.7

5 17 Plangi Siim / Sarapuu Marek
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 00:01:07.5 00:00:03.0

00:00:00.1

6 6 Jeets Raul / Toom Andrus
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:01:07.9 00:00:03.4

00:00:00.4

7 11 Habaj Łukasz / Woś Piotr
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:01:08.1 00:00:03.6

00:00:00.2

- 16 Kaur Egon / Simm Silver
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX RC2 00:01:08.1 00:00:03.6

00:00:00.0

9 14 Arai Hiroki / MacNeall Glenn
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:01:08.4 00:00:03.9

00:00:00.3

10 5 Kołtun J. / Pleskot I.
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:01:09.5 00:00:05.0

00:00:01.1

11 19 Domżała Aron / Gospodarczyk S.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 00:01:10.0 00:00:05.5

00:00:00.5

12 35 Tamrazov O. / Sikk Kuldar
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:01:10.6 00:00:06.1

00:00:00.6

13 36 Sirp Andri / Liivak Jarmo
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX RC2 00:01:11.3 00:00:06.8

00:00:00.7

14 1 Kajetanowicz K. / Baran Jarosław
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:01:12.0 00:00:07.5

00:00:00.7

15 38 Sultanjants D. / Oja Siim
Citroën DS3 R3T RC3 00:01:12.2 00:00:07.7

00:00:00.2

16 28 Niinemäe M. / Valter Martin
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:01:12.6 00:00:08.1

00:00:00.4

17 32 Klausz Kristóf / Nyirfás Y.
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:01:12.7 00:00:08.2

00:00:00.1

18 27 Tannert Julius / Thielen J.
Opel Adam R2 RC4 00:01:13.0 00:00:08.5

00:00:00.3

19 23 Griebel Marijan / Winklhofer P.
Opel Adam R2 RC4 00:01:13.1 00:00:08.6

00:00:00.1

20 21 Ingram C. / Edmondson E.
Opel Adam R2 RC4 00:01:13.2 00:00:08.7

00:00:00.1

21 25 Gryazin Nikolay / Fedorov Y.
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:01:13.4 00:00:08.9

00:00:00.2

- 26 Tokee Joonas / Salo Jani
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:01:13.4 00:00:08.9

00:00:00.0

23 43 Uger Sergey / Kornilov A.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 00:01:13.5 00:00:09.0

00:00:00.1

24 22 Pieniążek Ł. / Mazur P.
Opel Adam R2 RC4 00:01:13.7 00:00:09.2

00:00:00.2

25 41 Gryazin Vasily / Lebedik Dmitry
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:01:13.8 00:00:09.3

00:00:00.1

26 20 Maarend Mait / Kapp Mihkel
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 00:01:13.9 00:00:09.4

00:00:00.1

27 37 Kelement K. / Kasesalu Timo
Citroën C2 R2 Max RC4 00:01:14.0 00:00:09.5

00:00:00.1

- 45 Linnamäe Georg / Tampuu Oliver
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:01:14.0 00:00:09.5

00:00:00.0

29 33 Brož Dominik / Těšínský P.
Ford Fiesta R2 RC4 00:01:14.1 00:00:09.6

00:00:00.1

- 46 Muradian Artur / Chelebaev Pavel
Renault Clio R3 RC3 00:01:14.1 00:00:09.6

00:00:00.0

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 2 Lukyanuk Alexey / Arnautov Alexey
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
1 00:01:04.5 00:01:04.5 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 3 Sirmacis Ralfs / Kulšs Māris
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
2 00:01:06.4 00:01:06.4 00:00:01.9

00:00:01.9

3 4 Tarabus J. / Trunkát Daniel
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
3 00:01:06.7 00:01:06.7 00:00:02.2

00:00:00.3

4 15 Aus Rainer / Koskinen Simo
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 

RC2
4 00:01:07.4 00:01:07.4 00:00:02.9

00:00:00.7

5 17 Plangi Siim / Sarapuu Marek
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

RC2
5 00:01:07.5 00:01:07.5 00:00:03.0

00:00:00.1

6 6 Jeets Raul / Toom Andrus
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
6 00:01:07.9 00:01:07.9 00:00:03.4

00:00:00.4

7 16 Kaur Egon / Simm Silver
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 

RC2
7 00:01:08.1 00:01:08.1 00:00:03.6

00:00:00.2

8 11 Habaj Łukasz / Woś Piotr
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
8 00:01:08.1 00:01:08.1 00:00:03.6

00:00:00.0

9 14 Arai Hiroki / MacNeall Glenn
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
9 00:01:08.4 00:01:08.4 00:00:03.9

00:00:00.3

10 5 Kołtun J. / Pleskot I.
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
10 00:01:09.5 00:01:09.5 00:00:05.0

00:00:01.1

11 19 Domżała Aron / Gospodarczyk S.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

RC2
11 00:01:10.0 00:01:10.0 00:00:05.5

00:00:00.5

12 35 Tamrazov O. / Sikk Kuldar
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
12 00:01:10.6 00:01:10.6 00:00:06.1

00:00:00.6

13 36 Sirp Andri / Liivak Jarmo
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 

RC2
13 00:01:11.3 00:01:11.3 00:00:06.8

00:00:00.7

14 1 Kajetanowicz K. / Baran Jarosław
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
14 00:01:12.0 00:01:12.0 00:00:07.5

00:00:00.7

15 38 Sultanjants D. / Oja Siim
Citroën DS3 R3T 

RC3
1 00:01:12.2 00:01:12.2 00:00:07.7

00:00:00.2

16 28 Niinemäe M. / Valter Martin
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
1 00:01:12.6 00:01:12.6 00:00:08.1

00:00:00.4

17 32 Klausz Kristóf / Nyirfás Y.
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
2 00:01:12.7 00:01:12.7 00:00:08.2

00:00:00.1

18 27 Tannert Julius / Thielen J.
Opel Adam R2 

RC4
3 00:01:13.0 00:01:13.0 00:00:08.5

00:00:00.3

19 23 Griebel Marijan / Winklhofer P.
Opel Adam R2 

RC4
4 00:01:13.1 00:01:13.1 00:00:08.6

00:00:00.1

20 21 Ingram C. / Edmondson E.
Opel Adam R2 

RC4
5 00:01:13.2 00:01:13.2 00:00:08.7

00:00:00.1

21 25 Gryazin Nikolay / Fedorov Y.
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
6 00:01:13.4 00:01:13.4 00:00:08.9

00:00:00.2

22 26 Tokee Joonas / Salo Jani
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
7 00:01:13.4 00:01:13.4 00:00:08.9

00:00:00.0

23 43 Uger Sergey / Kornilov A.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

RC2
15 00:01:13.5 00:01:13.5 00:00:09.0

00:00:00.1

24 22 Pieniążek Ł. / Mazur P.
Opel Adam R2 

RC4
8 00:01:13.7 00:01:13.7 00:00:09.2

00:00:00.2

25 41 Gryazin Vasily / Lebedik Dmitry
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
9 00:01:13.8 00:01:13.8 00:00:09.3

00:00:00.1

26 20 Maarend Mait / Kapp Mihkel
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

RC2
16 00:01:13.9 00:01:13.9 00:00:09.4

00:00:00.1

27 45 Linnamäe Georg / Tampuu Oliver
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
10 00:01:14.0 00:01:14.0 00:00:09.5

00:00:00.1

28 37 Kelement K. / Kasesalu Timo
Citroën C2 R2 Max 

RC4
11 00:01:14.0 00:01:14.0 00:00:09.5

00:00:00.0

29 46 Muradian Artur / Chelebaev Pavel
Renault Clio R3 

RC3
2 00:01:14.1 00:01:14.1 00:00:09.6

00:00:00.1

30 33 Brož Dominik / Těšínský P.
Ford Fiesta R2 

RC4
12 00:01:14.1 00:01:14.1 00:00:09.6

00:00:00.0
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31 42 Ojaperv Oliver / Talve Jarno
Ford Fiesta R2 RC4 00:01:14.3 00:00:09.8

00:00:00.2

32 39 Torn Ken / Mesila Riivo
Ford Fiesta R2 RC4 00:01:14.4 00:00:09.9

00:00:00.1

33 40 Sepp Kenneth / Kasesalu Tanel
Ford Fiesta R2 RC4 00:01:15.1 00:00:10.6

00:00:00.7

34 31 Cid Marco / Rodrigues da Silva N.
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:01:15.6 00:00:11.1

00:00:00.5

35 29 Kruuda Gustav / Järveoja Ken
Ford Fiesta R2T RC4 00:01:15.8 00:00:11.3

00:00:00.2

36 34 Mikhaylov A. / Kokins Normunds
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 00:01:15.9 00:00:11.4

00:00:00.1

37 30 Forsström Alex / Jämsen Jukka
Opel Adam R2 RC4 00:01:16.3 00:00:11.8

00:00:00.4

38 12 Katsuta T. / Barritt Daniel
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:01:18.0 00:00:13.5

00:00:01.7

39 44 Kudryavtsev A. / Zavershinskaya A.
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:01:24.9 00:00:20.4

00:00:06.9

40 7 Kasperczyk T. / Syty Damian
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:01:26.1 00:00:21.6

00:00:01.2

31 42 Ojaperv Oliver / Talve Jarno
Ford Fiesta R2 

RC4
13 00:01:14.3 00:01:14.3 00:00:09.8

00:00:00.2

32 39 Torn Ken / Mesila Riivo
Ford Fiesta R2 

RC4
14 00:01:14.4 00:01:14.4 00:00:09.9

00:00:00.1

33 40 Sepp Kenneth / Kasesalu Tanel
Ford Fiesta R2 

RC4
15 00:01:15.1 00:01:15.1 00:00:10.6

00:00:00.7

34 31 Cid Marco / Rodrigues da Silva N.
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
16 00:01:15.6 00:01:15.6 00:00:11.1

00:00:00.5

35 29 Kruuda Gustav / Järveoja Ken
Ford Fiesta R2T 

RC4
17 00:01:15.8 00:01:15.8 00:00:11.3

00:00:00.2

36 34 Mikhaylov A. / Kokins Normunds
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

RC2
17 00:01:15.9 00:01:15.9 00:00:11.4

00:00:00.1

37 30 Forsström Alex / Jämsen Jukka
Opel Adam R2 

RC4
18 00:01:16.3 00:01:16.3 00:00:11.8

00:00:00.4

38 12 Katsuta T. / Barritt Daniel
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
18 00:01:18.0 00:01:18.0 00:00:13.5

00:00:01.7

39 44 Kudryavtsev A. / Zavershinskaya A.
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
19 00:01:24.9 00:01:24.9 00:00:20.4

00:00:06.9

40 7 Kasperczyk T. / Syty Damian
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
19

00:01:26.1
00:02:10.0 00:03:36.1 00:02:31.6

00:02:11.2


